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Y M_ Bhubaneswar. The internship period is 8 weeks between 20™ May, 2024 and 21* July 2024 as per the

The following applicants have been selected for Summer Internship at the School of Mechanical Sciences, IIT

i supervisor’s decision.

s -’ SI. No. Application No.

Name

Faculty Supervisor

1 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0016

SWETAPADMA SAHOO

Prof. M. M. Mahapatra
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in

2 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0137

SANJEEBANI TOSH

Prof. M. M. Mahapatra
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in

3 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0142

NITISH KUMAR SANJAY
KUMAR

Prof. M. M. Mahapatra
Email: mmmahapatra@iitbbs.ac.in

- INT/MS/SUM/2024/0060

AYUSH KUMAR NAYAK

Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in

5 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0130

PRACHI YADAV

Prof. Swarup Kumar Mahapatra
Email: swarup@iitbbs.ac.in

6 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0086

PRALAY LASKAR

Prof. Mihir Kumar Das
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in

7 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0107

BIRAJ DEB

Prof. Mihir Kumar Das
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in

8 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0132

SATYAKI DATTA

Prof. Mihir Kumar Das
Email: mihirdas@iitbbs.ac.in

9 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0050

DWIHUNG BRAHMA

Prof. Pandu Ranga V.
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in

10 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0192

JAY YADAV

Prof. Pandu Ranga V.
Email: pandu@iitbbs.ac.in

1 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0007

FIRDOUS FATIMA

Dr. Prasenjit Rath
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in

12 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0070

SAGAR ASHIS DASH

Dr. Prasenjit Rath
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in

13 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0190

YOGESH GYAWALI

Dr. Prasenjit Rath
Email: prath@iitbbs.ac.in

14 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0076

MOHD MUNAZIR MAIRAJ

Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal @iitbbs.ac.in

15 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0111

SHUBHAM KUMAR

Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal @iitbbs.ac.in

16 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0124

RISHABH KUMAR

Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal @iitbbs.ac.in

17 INT/MS/SUM/2024/0131

SATYAM JAISWAL

Dr. Venugopal Arumuru
Email: venugopal@iitbbs.ac.in
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Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya

18 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0012 | MOHD RAVISH Dr. Soham Roychowdhury
Email: soham@®@iitbbs.ac.in
19 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0024 | ASHISH RANJAN RAHI Dr. Soham Roychowdhury
Email: soham@iitbbs.ac.in
20 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0034 | ASHUTOSH KATUALA Dr. Soham Roychowdhury
Email: soham@®iitbbs.ac.in
Dr. Chetan
21 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0025 | NITISH KUMAR
s / / Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in
22 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0029 | PULLURU ASHA S :
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in
23 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0234 | SHWETA MANDAL o £hesan - :
Email: chetan@iitbbs.ac.in
24 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0071 | SANSKRITI NAYAK OF. Pivyansh Patel :
Email: dspatel@iitbbs.ac.in
25 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0062 | DHYEY PATEL OF: et Hanpn Salwo. .
Email: soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in
26 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0085 | AMRIT AUROJYOTI Dr. Soumya Ranjan Sahoo ,
Email: soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in
27 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0186 | SUHAIB SHAHID ST e shon .
Email: soumyasahoo@iitbbs.ac.in
28 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0146 | RITWIKI PRIYADARSI Dr. Mahendaran Uchimali :
Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in
29 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0261 | MOHAMMED RiZAL MoIDy | O+ Mahendaran Uchimali
Email: mahendaran@iitbbs.ac.in
30 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0195 | VARSHA PRIYA Dr. Maneesh Punetha ,
Email: maneeshp@iitbbs.ac.in
31 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0215 | ABDUL REHMAN Dr. Maneesh Punetha :
Email: maneeshp@iitbbs.ac.in
32 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0247 | AYESHA BANO OF. Maheesh Punetha ;
Email: maneeshp@iitbbs.ac.in
SHREEPATI KAMLESH :
33 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0009 Dx- Anirhan Bhatiacharva
THAKUR Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
34 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0212 | SUPRIYA PANDEY Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
35 | INT/MS/SUM/2024/0008 | BOLLA SAHU SAMRAT Dr. Anirban Bhattacharya
2 Email: anirban@iitbbs.ac.in
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For the kind approval of the Dean of Acade

i€ Affairs
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